Sr Questions Answers Choice

Hazrat Umer (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Bilal (R.A)

Hazrat Zaid ibn Sabit (R.A)

1 To Whom Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) commissioned for the Compilation of the Holy Quran?

Hinayana
Lao Tse
Kung Fu Tsu
Maha youa

2 Who was founder of Confucianism?

Khasoof
Kasoof
Chashat
None of these

3 Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:

. Musalima
Sajjah

Aswad Ansi
None of these

4 Which false prophet was called the lair by the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

. The Helper
The Destroyer
The Builder
The Creator

5 What is the meaning of Shiva?

. Khaleel-ullah
. Zabeeh-ullah
. Rooh-ullah
None of these

6 The title of Hazrat Essa (A.S) was:

Ameena
Sheema
Both of these
None of these

7 Along with Abdullah which foster sister (s) of Muhammad (PBUH) embraced Islam?

Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
. Hazrat Umer (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)

8 River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:

First

7th

5th
Eleventh

9 What is the number of month "Rajab" in Islamic Calendar?

Zuboor
Torait
Injeel
Quran

10 Which book is called old testament?

Aad
Aos
Khizraj
Adi

11 Hazrat Umer Belonged to which family of Quraish?

Salat
Zakat
Fasting
No one

12 Which pillar of islam is called a shield?

Bani Tamim
Bani Hashim
Banu Asad

Bani Zuhraf

13 Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) did Belong which branch of Quraish Tribe?

339 AH

340 AH
341 AH
342 AH

14 The compiler of the Al-Kafi is Abu Jaafar Yaqoob al-Kaleni.When he died?

Eight
Nine
Seven
Five

15 The heads of Zakat are:
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16

17

18

19

20

Who established the departments of education jails and police?

Judaism was found in

Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?

Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:

Hinduism believes in:
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. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

. 1000 BC
. 1100 BC

. 900 BC

15
12

8

. Arafat

. Muzdalifa
. Haram-e-Pak

. Trinity of gods
. Duality of gods
. None of these



