

Religion MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To Whom Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) commissioned for the Compilation of the Holy Quran?	A. Hazrat Umer (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Bilal (R.A)
2	Who was founder of Confucianism?	D. Hazrat Zaid ibn Sabit (R.A) A. Hinayana B. Lao Tse C. Kung Fu Tsu D. Maha youa
3	Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:	A. Khasoof B. Kasoof C. Chashat D. None of these
4	Which false prophet was called the lair by the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Musalima B. Sajjah C. Aswad Ansi D. None of these
5	What is the meaning of Shiva?	A. The Helper B. The Destroyer C. The Builder D. The Creator
6	The title of Hazrat Essa (A.S) was:	A. Khaleel-ullah B. Zabeeh-ullah C. Rooh-ullah D. None of these
7	Along with Abdullah which foster sister (s) of Muhammad (PBUH) embraced Islam?	A. Ameena B. Sheema C. Both of these D. None of these
8	River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
9	What is the number of month "Rajab" in Islamic Calendar?	A. First B. 7th C. 5th D. Eleventh
10	Which book is called old testament?	A. Zuboor B. Torait C. Injeel D. Quran
11	Hazrat Umer Belonged to which family of Quraish?	A. Aad B. Aos C. Khizraj D. Adi
12	Which pillar of islam is called a shield?	A. Salat B. Zakat C. Fasting D. No one
13	Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) did Belong which branch of Quraish Tribe?	A. Bani Tamim B. Bani Hashim C. Banu Asad D. Bani Zuhraf
14	The compiler of the Al-Kafi is Abu Jaafar Yaqoob al-Kaleni.When he died?	A. 339 A.H B. 340 A.H C. 341 A.H D. 342 A.H
15	The heads of Zakat are:	A. Eight B. Nine C. Seven D. Five

16	Who established the departments of education jails and police?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
17	Judaism was found in	A. 1000 BC B. 1100 BC C. 1300 BC D. 900 BC
18	Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?	A. 15 B. 12 C. 10 D. 8
19	Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram-e-Pak
20	Hinduism believes in:	A. Pluralism of gods B. Trinity of gods C. Duality of gods D. None of these